
1 原  田  乃  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 25 60.22 27.02 33.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F+2Lo+2T 4.80 0.07 4.870 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 3 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.520 1 0 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-1 -2 1 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 -2 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1

25.92 27.02

Skating Skills 1.60 4.203.50 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.852.75 3.50 3.75 5.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.253.50 3.75 4.00 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.253.25 4.00 4.00 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.203.25 4.00 4.25 5.25 4.25

33.20

2 水  野  明  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 12 55.85 23.13 32.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 1 3 0

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.17 3.230 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Fq q 1.80 -0.29 1.51-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 3 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Fq+1T q 2.42 X -0.32 2.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.64-2 1 1 1 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 1 2 1

22.93 23.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.203.75 4.00 4.00 5.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.153.50 4.25 4.00 5.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.203.75 4.25 4.00 5.25 3.75

32.72
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3 古  屋  青  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 26 55.04 20.24 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.540 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.05 3.150 0 1 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 2 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 1 0

7 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.16 3.021 2 1 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.07 1.281 0 1 1 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 3 1

19.37 20.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.403.75 4.00 4.25 5.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.203.50 3.75 4.00 5.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.153.50 4.00 4.00 5.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.503.75 4.25 4.25 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 4.50 5.75 4.00

34.80

4 木  下  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 11 53.86 20.26 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 3 2 3 2

2 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.40 -0.50 2.90-2 -3 -4 -3 0

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -1.01 1.29-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 2 0 3 1

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2Lo+2T< < 3.01 X -0.51 2.50-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

9 1F 0.55 X -0.06 0.49-1 -2 0 -1 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.72 3.723 3 1 3 2

20.56 20.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 3.75 3.75 5.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.953.50 3.50 3.50 5.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.203.75 3.75 3.75 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 4.25 3.75 5.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.00 4.00 4.00 5.50 4.25

33.60
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5 伊勢山  あかね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 19 51.70 20.18 31.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.34 4.36-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

6 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2Fq+1A+SEQ q 2.55 X -0.29 2.26-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 2 1 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 0 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 1 1 -1

20.51 20.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.953.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.50

31.52

6 井  田  怜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 13 50.98 21.18 30.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

2 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A+2T 2.40 -0.10 2.30-1 -1 0 0 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.27 2.172 1 1 2 1

7 2S+1Eu+2Sq q 3.41 X -0.23 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -1 -1 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1

22.66 21.18

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.50 5.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.25 4.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 3.50 5.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.953.75 3.75 3.50 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.904.00 3.50 3.50 4.75 3.75

30.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 小  川      菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 18 50.36 21.58 29.28 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.081 0 0 0 -2

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.190 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.11 2.99-2 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 3 1 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 0 -1 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 2 1 2 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

21.91 21.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.00

29.28

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 濵  﨑  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 29 49.82 20.54 29.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.05 2.850 -1 0 1 -2

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.34 3.06-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.12 2.120 1 1 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 0 0 2 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

20.48 20.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.75 4.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.00 3.50 4.00 4.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.25

29.28
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9 秩  父  なつ美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 15 49.29 20.65 28.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.13 2.531 1 1 2 0

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.44 1.24-1 -3 -3 -2 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.05 3.150 1 0 1 0

6 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.24 1.63-2 -2 0 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.02 1.230 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

20.76 20.65

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

28.64

10 嶋  﨑  瑚々渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 9 49.20 17.84 31.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 -1 0 1 1

3 2F!q+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.83 2.33-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 2 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2Loq q 1.70 -0.27 1.43-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-2 -1 0 1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.32 1.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

10 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 1 0

19.07 17.84

Skating Skills 1.60 3.903.50 3.75 3.50 5.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 3.50 5.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.003.50 3.75 3.75 5.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.953.50 4.00 3.50 5.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 3.50 5.50 3.50

31.36
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11 瀬  尾  優里菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 6 48.48 18.66 30.32 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q+2T ! 3.40 -0.34 3.06-3 -3 0 -1 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 1 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.20 1.900 2 1 2 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

6 2Lzq q 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -1 0 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-2 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.04 3.37-1 0 1 -1 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 0 1 0

20.02 18.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.50 3.50 5.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.703.25 3.50 3.25 5.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.703.25 3.25 3.50 5.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.853.25 3.50 3.50 5.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.50 3.50 3.75 5.25 3.25

30.32

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 中  西  思  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

獨協大学 31 48.26 18.82 29.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.08 2.020 -1 -1 1 -1

2 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.40 2.70-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 1 0

4 1A+1Eu<<+2S << 2.40 -0.60 1.80-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

6 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.47 1.51-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 1 0

8 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.31 1.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 1 1 1 0

20.35 18.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.50 5.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.553.00 3.50 3.75 4.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 3.50 5.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 4.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.653.25 3.75 3.50 4.75 3.00

29.44
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13 室  井  うべあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

順天堂大学 2 48.14 18.54 29.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 1 0

2 2S+2Tq+2Loq q 4.30 -0.65 3.65-4 -5 -4 -4 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.35-1 0 1 1 0

4 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.59 1.51-2 -3 -4 -3 -2

5 2Fq q 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.31 1.56-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 1 0

8 1S+1T 0.88 X 0.00 0.880 0 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 1 2 1

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.88-2 0 0 1 1

19.93 18.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.553.25 4.00 3.25 4.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.50 4.50 3.00

29.60

14 大  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上智大学 27 47.10 17.74 29.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Fq+1T q 2.20 -0.40 1.80-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.59 1.51-3 -3 -4 -3 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.860 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

7 2T+1T+1T 2.31 X -0.16 2.150 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -2 0 0 -2

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 -1 0 0

18.88 17.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.75 4.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.654.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.00

29.36
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15 菅  井  志央理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

学習院大学 24 47.08 18.06 29.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.43 2.41-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 -1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.25 1.85-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 2 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.65 1.33-4 -5 -4 -4 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.24 2.76-1 -2 -1 0 0

20.63 18.06

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.603.25 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

29.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

16 岩  永  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 17 47.03 16.39 30.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz!q+1T ! 2.50 -0.63 1.87-3 -4 -4 -3 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.16 1.84-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.86 1.34-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 -3 0 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -4 -1 -3 -4

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

10 FCSpB 1.60 0.03 1.630 0 0 1 0

18.29 16.39

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 3.75 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.853.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.50

30.64
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17 正  村  瞭  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 21 46.40 16.26 30.64 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.07 3.171 0 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.05 1.250 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

5 2S+2Loq q 3.00 -0.85 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2T 1.43 X 0.08 1.511 0 1 1 0

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.040 0 0 1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

9 2F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 1 0

17.23 16.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 3.50 4.00 4.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.803.50 3.75 3.75 4.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.903.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

30.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

18 小  原  陽  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 14 46.11 18.99 27.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.930 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

4 2F!+2T+1T ! 3.50 -0.22 3.28-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

6 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.13 1.23-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 1 -1

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.01 0.540 0 -1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 2 0 1 0

18.89 18.99

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.403.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.353.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.553.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 3.00

27.12
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19 山  口  茉  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 20 44.61 14.85 29.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 -1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.52 1.48-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 2F+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

6 1Lzq q 0.66 X -0.18 0.48-2 -5 -4 -2 -2

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.65-2 -1 0 -1 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.841 0 0 0 0

15.89 14.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.803.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

29.76

20 種  田  れ  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治学院大学 7 44.54 15.34 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq+1Eu+2S< < 3.34 -0.72 2.62-5 -4 -4 -5 -2

2 2Lz!<+1A+SEQ ! 2.22 -0.60 1.62-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 2Sq q 1.30 -0.23 1.07-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 0

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 2 0

6 2F<+2T<<*+REP * 1.11 X -0.72 0.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 1 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 -1 0 1 0

9 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.30 1.20-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.12 2.121 1 0 1 0

17.47 15.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.25 4.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.453.25 3.00 3.25 4.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.603.50 3.25 3.50 4.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.703.50 3.25 3.50 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.75 3.25

29.20
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21 片  岡  ま  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常磐大学 4 44.42 18.90 25.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 2.40 -0.10 2.300 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 0 1 1 0

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.55 2.05-5 -4 -3 -4 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 2 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 -1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.90-1 1 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.84-1 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 2 0

18.84 18.90

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 2.50

25.52

22 吉  田  涼  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 23 43.74 16.70 27.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.07 3.070 1 0 1 0

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.03 2.930 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-4 -2 0 -3 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-1 -3 0 0 0

6 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.74 0.94-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-4 -2 -4 -2 -3

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

9 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.28 1.00-2 -3 0 -3 -3

18.68 16.70

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.302.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00

27.04
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23 伊  藤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 22 42.95 14.57 28.88 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 1 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 -1 0 0

4 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 2 0 1 -1

6 2S+1T 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 1 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.05 1.15-1 -1 0 1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.14 1.73-1 -1 0 -1 -1

15.54 14.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.553.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.25

28.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

24 橋  本  万  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

順天堂大学 30 41.35 16.31 25.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu<<+1S << 1.70 -0.36 1.34-3 -4 -1 -2 -4

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.58 1.22-5 -5 -1 -3 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz!+1T ! 2.75 X -0.21 2.54-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -2 1 0

17.53 16.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.053.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.103.25 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.153.50 2.75 3.50 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.50 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

25.04
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25 西  村  怜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 8 40.09 13.07 27.52 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Lo 2.20 -0.27 1.93-1 0 -3 -2 -2

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

6 2S 1.43 X -0.03 1.400 -1 0 0 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.07 2.011 1 0 1 0

8 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -2 0 0 0

10 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

13.77 13.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.50 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.353.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

27.52

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

26 笠  井  今日香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上智大学 28 39.15 13.55 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fq q 1.80 -0.47 1.33-3 -4 -2 -3 -1

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 -2 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.71 1.39-3 -4 -4 -4 -2

5 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 -2 0 0 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.900 0 0 1 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 1 0

15.17 13.55

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.953.00 2.75 3.25 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.303.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.50

25.60
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27 小  林  愛  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城キリスト教大学 3 38.75 12.75 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1 1 0

2 1Lz!+2Tq ! 1.90 -0.36 1.54-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 -1 0 1 0

4 1F 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -5 -5 -3 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.88 1.12-4 -5 -4 -4 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.550 1 0 1 -1

14.13 12.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.303.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 2.75

26.00

28 片  山  千  聖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 5 38.52 13.64 24.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2Tq q 2.40 -0.23 2.17-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lz!+1T<< ! 2.10 -0.88 1.22-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 2F+1T<<*+1Lo*+REP * 1.26 -0.68 0.58-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.27 1.43-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -2 0 1 0

8 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-2 -2 -2 -2 0

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.95 13.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.153.00 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

24.88
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29 橋  本  詩  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 10 37.90 13.14 25.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.78 0.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.71 1.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -1

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 1 0 1 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.09 1.590 1 1 1 0

16.90 13.14

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.002.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.303.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

25.76

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

30 田  中  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌大学 1 36.64 12.66 24.48 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 0 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.05 0.550 -3 0 -1 0

4 1A+1Eu+1S 2.00 -0.02 1.980 0 -1 0 0

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.411 -1 -2 0 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.10 1.600 -2 -1 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.57 0.93-3 -5 -5 -5 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0 -2

14.33 12.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.103.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.053.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.053.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.053.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.053.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 2.25

24.48

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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31 田  邊  有未愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 16 35.28 10.20 26.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.55 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.57 0.79-5 -5 -5 -3 -3

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.56-2 -1 0 1 -2

5 2S 1.30 -0.16 1.14-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 2S 1.43 X -0.57 0.86-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -2 0 1 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.07 0.59-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.87 10.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.052.50 2.75 3.25 4.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.203.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 2.75

26.08

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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